
PRUEBA: 1
P Licencia Año Club T. Final 50 100 200 400
1 73427710 MARIA SANCHO AINA 99 CADAS 08:19,91 00:26,87 00:56,37 01:58,52 04:03,28
2 17770412 98 CADAS 08:25,71 00:28,68 00:59,23 02:01,91 04:03,06
3 73056249 ALBA ORDOÑEZ PEREZ 03 CADAS 08:40,70 00:29,00 01:00,75 02:04,56 04:12,32
4 73051858 MARTA ELIAS ORTIZ 01 CADAS 08:54,89 00:28,66 01:00,31 02:05,75 04:14,98
5 73050408 IZIAR MENES ALVARO 04 CADAS 08:55,76 00:29,80 01:01,22 02:06,32 04:20,51
6 73444445 CRISTINA FERNANDEZ GASPAR 06 CADAS 09:14,43 00:29,23 01:01,32 02:11,03 04:30,42
7 73440665 ALIA RUBIO VAZQUEZ 02 CADAS 09:25,16 00:31,51 01:05,24 02:17,89 04:44,61
8 73441780 MARTA ONDARRA CALLEJAS 97 CADAS 09:30,06 00:30,51 01:04,83 02:16,25 04:35,50
9 73426255 ANDREA MUÑOZ ALCUBIERRE 02 CADAS 09:40,31 00:31,01 01:05,05 02:16,80 04:46,52

10 25207731 MARIA GARCIA MUNIESA 04 CADAS 10:06,78 00:31,50 01:06,17 02:20,40 04:52,31
11 73410062 CLAUDIA FRAU LARA 06 CADAS 10:10,96 00:33,87 01:12,47 02:32,33 04:59,41
12 73428786 LUCIA MARTINEZ PAESA 05 CADAS 10:11,70 00:32,76 01:10,21 02:28,94 05:02,66
13 73428783 SONIA MARTINEZ PAESA 02 CADAS 10:21,11 00:31,41 01:06,16 02:22,10 05:00,96
14 25207196 ISABEL DE DIEGO PUEBLA 06 CADAS 11:14,76 00:36,14 01:14,15 02:34,48 05:22,21

26307238 TRINIDAD VIÑUALES ROJAS 04 CADAS N.P.
73220152 LAURA JUSTE MORALES 97 CADAS N.P.

PRUEBA: 2
P Licencia Año Club T. Final 50 100 200 400
1 17770411 96 CADAS 07:43,78 00:25,25 00:53,39 01:50,72 03:47,10
2 73158636 04 CADAS 08:49,53 00:28,29 01:00,49 02:06,92 04:18,50
3 73051310 MIGUEL ANGEL CHAVARRIA RUBIO 04 CADAS 08:50,34 00:30,31 01:02,61 02:16,74 04:16,77
4 73411701 JOSE MANUEL SANCHO ALBERO 03 CADAS 08:55,28 00:30,46 01:03,59 02:10,06 04:18,78
5 73425622 MARCOS ALVARO ANDRES 04 CADAS 08:56,88 00:29,91 01:02,59 02:05,69 04:16,60
6 73159606 SERGIO HERNANDEZ ABADIA 02 CADAS 09:33,48 00:29,15 01:03,23 02:13,62 04:41,80
7 73427709 DIEGO SANCHO AINA 05 CADAS 10:48,34 00:32,78 01:11,97 02:25,11 05:05,65

73220152 ALBERTO JUSTE MORALES 02 CADAS Desc 2.2.1.4
73051169 00 CADAS N.P.

MARCOS MOYA ALVAREZ

I JORNADA TOMA DE TIEMPOS ARAGONESA

- RESULTADOS - 

LUIS MANUEL NAVARRO CANCER

            800 M.  SUPERFICIE  FEMENINO
Nombre y Apellidos

CRISTINA ASIN MENES

DAVID ASIN MENES

           800 M.  SUPERFICIE  MASCULINO
Nombre y Apellidos



PRUEBA: 3
P Licencia Año Club T. Final 50 100 200 NOTAS
1 73444446 ANGELA FERNANDEZ GASPAR 02 CADAS 04:26,73 00:30,15 01:03,28 02:02,26 NAJADE SPEED
2 73471605 NURIA CABELLO LOPEZ 03 CADAS 04:38,34 00:30,66 01:04,61 02:06,28 NAJADE SPEED
3 25202599 MARIA TOMEY SIERRA 04 CADAS 04:49,38 00:30,77 01:05,55 02:12,00 NAJADE SPEED
4 73057889 CAROLINA MARTIN CALAVIA 04 CADAS 04:50,74 00:32,17 01:08,34 02:20,01 POWERFINS SOFT
5 73444307 LEYRE ILLESCAS ROMERO 05 CADAS 05:00,24 00:32,71 01:10,45 02:23,06 POWERFINS SOFT
6 73625446 IRENE SEBASTIAN PASTOR 06 CADAS 05:05,94 00:35,65 01:16,31 02:22,21 NAJADE SPEED
7 25208356 MIRIAN PASCUAL MARTINEZ 06 CADAS 05:07,37 00:34,51 01:14,43 02:24,68 POWERFINS SOFT
8 77220712 ROCIO DOMINGO GAVILAN 04 CADAS 05:36,67 00:34,22 01:14,17 02:40,36 CRESSI CLIO

PRUEBA: 4
P Licencia Año Club T. Final 50 100 200 NOTAS
1 73131455 ALEJANDRO CHECA MONTAÑES 98 CADAS 04:02,59 00:26,11 00:55,28 01:55,16 POWERFINS SOFT
2 73160453 ANDRES FAURA JUBERIAS 97 CADAS 04:11,76 00:27,69 00:57,88 01:51,54 NAJADE SPEED
3 21745471 DIEGO MAICAS ANDRES 02 CADAS 04:15,49 00:30,01 01:01,84 02:06,41 NAJADE SPEED
4 73440501 SERGIO LAHUERTA SAN MILLAN 03 CADAS 04:26,06 00:31,13 01:04,01 02:09,77 NAJADE SPEED
5 73159010 ADRIAN LISO CEBRIAN 04 CADAS 04:41,96 00:33,12 01:07,21 02:19,50 CRESSI CLIO
6 73052562 CRISTIAN GASCON RUBIO 06 CADAS 04:53,77 00:32,74 01:06,76 02:24,60 POWERFINS SOFT

73162594 DANIEL LAMA GARCIA 98 CADAS N.P.

PRUEBA: 5
P Licencia Año Club T. Final 50 100 200
1 73515677 MARIO ROJAS GARCIA 07 CADAS 04:34,34 00:30,32 01:05,21 02:16,87
2 73235342 OSCAR SANZ MARTINEZ 07 CADAS 05:07,12 00:35,51 01:15,36 02:32,69
3 25209967 ALVARO MOYA ALVAREZ 07 CADAS 05:07,36 00:34,71 01:09,83 02:25,16
4 73055024 RODRIGO GARCIA MUNIESA 08 CADAS 05:24,91 00:35,90 01:15,87 02:40,16

          400 M.  BI-ALETAS  MASCULINO
Nombre y Apellidos

          400 M.  SUPERFICIE  MASCULINO

Nombre y Apellidos

Nombre y Apellidos

          400 M.  BI-ALETAS  FEMENINO



PRUEBA: 6
P Licencia Año Club T. Final 50 100 NOTAS
1 73441196 ISABEL LAZARO CALDERON 07 CADAS 02:29,01 00:31,26 01:08,63 CRESSI CLIO
2 73469830 ALBA CABELLO PEREZ 08 CADAS 02:33,57 00:33,92 01:12,97 CRESSI CLIO
3 73471606 RUT CABELLO LOPEZ 08 CADAS 02:39,31 00:34,45 01:16,21 NAJADE SPEED
4 73167598 MARIA HERNANDEZ ABADIA 08 CADAS 02:45,45 00:36,51 01:17,86 CRESSI PLUMA
5 26795051 CLAUDIA CISCAR  LARRAZ 07 CADAS 02:45,48 00:36,65 02:16,82 CRESSI CLIO
6 17466611 BLANCA GOMEZ GASPAR 08 CADAS 03:17,07 00:44,79 01:34,03 CRESSI CLIO

PRUEBA: 7
P Licencia Año Club T. Final 50 100 NOTAS
1 17462779 FERNANDO TERRADAS BOUZAS 07 CADAS 02:12,84 00:28,01 01:02,54 POWERFINS SOFT
2 29119969 MARCOS NUÑEZ MORELLA 07 CADAS 02:16,58 00:31,45 01:06,86 POWERFINS SOFT
3 25207746 IKER DOMINGO GOMEZ 07 CADAS 02:22,81 00:31,92 01:08,23 POWERFINS SOFT
4 73411721 MIGUEL CHICAPAR CALVO 07 CADAS 02:30,57 00:31,77 01:10,17 CRESSI CLIO
5 26278211 JAVIER SANCHO GRACIA 07 CADAS 02:47,07 00:34,53 01:17,84 CRESSI CLIO
6 25362129 BORIS AÑAÑOS AZNAR 08 CADAS 02:53,33 00:36,52 01:21,01 CRESSI CLIO
7 26795462 SAMUEL MARTIN CALAVIA 08 CADAS 02:54,12 00:40,71 01:26,87 CRESSI CLIO
8 26276929 IVAN CASULLERAS BENITO 08 CADAS 03:04,24 00:41,01 01:29,43 CRESSI CLIO
9 73052079 JUAN LUIS NORIEGA POMAR 08 CADAS 03:31,01 00:44,41 01:40,76 CRESSI CLIO

25359597 BITOR QUINTIN PORROCHE 08 CADAS Des.2.2.1.4

PRUEBA: 8
P Licencia Año Club T. Final 50 NOTAS
1 73051792 IRENE CHICAPAR CALVO 10 CADAS 01:14,85 00:36,85 CRESSI CLIO
2 73052564 NEREA GASCON RUBIO 10 CADAS 01:16,64 00:38,64 CRESSI CLIO
3 26586876 CRISTINA HERNANDEZ LUNA 09 CADAS 01:18,13 00:36,01 CRESSI CLIO
4 73427712 MARTA JULIAN ANDALUZ 08 CADAS 01:18,97 00:38,26 CRESSI CLIO
5 26278568 PAULA GARCIA MOLINA 09 CADAS 01:21,36 00:38,79 CRESSI CLIO
6 73050058 MARTA TOMEY SIERRA 09 CADAS 01:21,39 00:39,46 CRESSI CLIO
7 73235343 NOELIA SANZ MARTINEZ 09 CADAS 01:23,68 00:39,46 CRESSI CLIO

Nombre y Apellidos

         100 M.  BI-ALETAS  FEMENINO
Nombre y Apellidos

         200 M.  BI-ALETAS  FEMENINO

         200 M.  BI-ALETAS  MASCULINO

Nombre y Apellidos



8 73166048 VANESSA TORRECILLAS GARCIA 09 CADAS 01:26,36 00:40,58 CRESSI CLIO
9 73159633 PAULA MONREAL BAUTO 06 CADAS 01:28,68 00:40,59 CRESSI CLIO

10 73054854 JULIA MONREAL BAUTO 08 CADAS 01:30,99 00:40,32 CRESSI CLIO
11 73625447 GABRIELA SEBASTIAN PASTOR 10 CADAS 01:56,15 00:52,18 CRESSI CLIO
12 73054393 IXEYA LOPEZ PISA 10 CADAS 02:01,52 00:51,18 CRESSI CLIO

73235207 ALBA FUERTES PEREZ 09 CADAS Desc 2.2.1.4
17737589 BELEN VAZQUEZ AGAPITO 71 CADAS N.P.
17756803 REBECA LAZARO CANALES 79 CADAS N.P.

PRUEBA: 9
P Licencia Año Club T. Final 50 NOTAS
1 72970322 ARMANDO ANSON CLOS 81 CADAS 00:58,63 00:28,08 POWERFINS SOFT
2 77438357 DAVID GONZALEZ MORENO 04 CADAS 01:02,93 00:29,97 CRESSI CLIO
3 73472711 MARIO LOBACO VILLAGRASA 04 CADAS 01:03,04 00:28,74 CRESSI CLIO
4 03447057 JAVIER VALVERDE ROMERO 67 CADAS 01:03,16 00:30,25 CRESSI CLIO
5 29098084 JAVIER ASIN BAILO 68 CADAS 01:04,11 00:31,00 CRESSI CLIO
6 17735076 ALFONSO MENES VICENTE 72 CADAS 01:05,01 00:30,56 POWERFINS MEDIUM
7 17462780 JORGE TERRADAS BOUZAS 09 CADAS 01:10,01 00:32,92 POWERFINS SOFT
8 72987559 JAVIER MAINAR VAL 85 CADAS 01:11,07 00:31,54 CRESSI CLIO
9 73515679 RUBEN ROJAS GARCIA 10 CADAS 01:21,21 00:37,63 POWERFINS SOFT

10 73161401 JESUS SANTARROMANA AZNAR 05 CADAS 01:21,99 00:37,29 CRESSI CLIO
11 25363472 ARTUR SAMPER MIKHAYLOV 09 CADAS 01:29,00 00:38,76 CRESSI CLIO
12 25362988 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ 07 CADAS 01:34,07 00:43,10 CRESSI CLIO
13 73161169 HUGO GONZALEZ DUEÑAS 07 CADAS 01:36,32 00:42,34 CRESSI CLIO
14 26055969 ALCHER MARTINEZ TIERRA 07 CADAS 01:39,33 00:44,00 CRESSI CLIO
15 73235446 AARON GIMENO PALAIN 10 CADAS 01:40,64 00:46,59 CRESSI CLIO

73052234 UNAI GALDAMEZ SERRANO 10 CADAS Desc 2.2.1.4
25175707 MANUEL DOMINGO LUIS 75 CADAS N.P.
17749945 DAVID VILLELLAS SANZ 79 CADAS N.P.

        100 M.  BI-ALETAS  MASCULINO
Nombre y Apellidos



PRUEBA: 10
P Licencia Año Club T. Final 50 100 200 300
1 CADAS A 03:25,58 00:23,57 00:49,28 01:43,66 02:33,53

73427710 MARIA SANCHO AINA 99 CADAS
17770412 CRISTINA ASIN MENES 98 CADAS
73441780 MARTA ONDARRA CALLEJAS 97 CADAS
73051858 MARTA ELIAS ORTIZ 01 CADAS

2 CADAS B 03:43,32 00:25,65 00:54,80 01:54,09 02:50,73
73050408 IZIAR MENES ALVARO 04 CADAS
73471605 NURIA CABELLO LOPEZ 03 CADAS
25207731 MARIA GARCIA MUNIESA 04 CADAS
73051858 MARTA ELIAS ORTIZ 01 CADAS

3 CADAS C 03:49,90 00:25,81 00:58,72 01:58,49 02:55,05
73428783 SONIA MARTINEZ PAESA 02 CADAS
73426255 ANDREA MUÑOZ ALCUBIERRE 02 CADAS
73444446 ANGELA FERNANDEZ GASPAR 02 CADAS
73440665 ALIA RUBIO VAZQUEZ 02 CADAS

4 CADAS D 04:04,50 00:24,59 00:56,97 02:00,99 03:04,44
73444445 CRISTINA FERNANDEZ GASPAR 06 CADAS
73444307 LEYRE ILLESCAS ROMERO 05 CADAS
73428786 LUCIA MARTINEZ PAESA 05 CADAS
73410062 CLAUDIA FRAU LARA 06 CADAS

5 CADAS E 04:45,90 00:28,31 01:01,80 02:16,33 03:41,50
73441196 ISABEL LAZARO CALDERON 07 CADAS
73471606 RUT CABELLO LOPEZ 08 CADAS
73167598 MARIA HERNANDEZ ABADIA 08 CADAS
25208356 MIRIAN PASCUAL MARTINEZ 06 CADAS

6 CADAS F 05:02,28 00:40,95 01:24,32 02:48,64 03:58,25
73050058 MARTA TOMEY SIERRA 09 CADAS
73052564 NEREA GASCON RUBIO 10 CADAS
73625446 IRENE SEBASTIAN PASTOR 06 CADAS
25207196 ISABEL DE DIEGO PUEBLA 06 CADAS

Nombre y Apellidos
       4 x 100 RELEVOS FEMENINO



PRUEBA: 11
P Licencia Año Club T. Final 50 100 200 300
1 CADAS A 03:01,81 00:20,18 00:43,96 01:27,44 02:13,06

17770411 96 CADAS
73131455 ALEJANDRO CHECA MONTAÑES 98 CADAS
73160453 ANDRES FAURA JUBERIAS 97 CADAS
73220152 ALBERTO JUSTE MORALES 02 CADAS

2 CADAS B 03:24,10 00:22,76 00:48,82 01:42,44 02:35,81
73425622 MARCOS ALVARO ANDRES 04 CADAS
73411701 JOSE MANUEL SANCHO ALBERO 03 CADAS
73158636 04 CADAS
73051310 MIGUEL ANGEL CHAVARRIA RUBIO 04 CADAS

3 CADAS C 03:47,57 00:26,41 00:57,39 01:57,63 02:58,89
73440501 SERGIO LAHUERTA SAN MILLAN 03 CADAS
73052562 CRISTIAN GASCON RUBIO 06 CADAS
73427709 DIEGO SANCHO AINA 05 CADAS
73159606 SERGIO HERNANDEZ ABADIA 02 CADAS

4 CADAS D 04:11,34 00:28,24 01:01,85 02:04,64 03:12,22
17462779 FERNANDO TERRADAS BOUZAS 07 CADAS
29119969 MARCOS NUÑEZ MORELLA 07 CADAS
25209967 ALVARO MOYA ALVAREZ 07 CADAS
73515677 MARIO ROJAS GARCIA 07 CADAS

5 CADAS E 04:40,30 00:32,70 01:09,03 02:17,80 03:34,50
73055024 RODRIGO GARCIA MUNIESA 08 CADAS
73235342 OSCAR SANZ MARTINEZ 07 CADAS
26278211 JAVIER SANCHO GRACIA 07 CADAS
25207746 IKER DOMINGO GOMEZ 07 CADAS

6 CADAS F 05:55,29 00:39,92 01:25,38 03:14,78 04:42,23
73515679 RUBEN ROJAS GARCIA 10 CADAS
25363472 ARTUR SAMPER MIKHAYLOV 09 CADAS
25362129 BORIS AÑAÑOS AZNAR 08 CADAS
17462780 JORGE TERRADAS BOUZAS 09 CADAS

MARCOS MOYA ALVAREZ

       4 x 100 RELEVOS  MASCULINO
Nombre y Apellidos

DAVID ASIN MENES


